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WALDORF ASTORIA

PARK CITY

- FOR THE TABLE MAINS

U=

TUNA TARTARE $24 DAILY FISH MP

Pickled cucumber, ginger, SANDWICH
sesame seeds, coriander
wontons

Artisan brioche bun, herb aioli,
arugula, heirloom tomato

WALDORF HUMMUS $23 CHICKEN TACOS $22
Crispy chickpeas, grilled &

“AL PASTOR”
raw vegetables, warm naan _ _
Grilled pineapple, cabbage,
DIRTY FRIES $14 avocado, salsa roja
Everything spice, truffle
aioli. scallion SUMMER VEGETABLE $23
FLATBREAD
SALA DS Roasted garlic-pine nut pesto,
fontina, baby heirloom tomatoes
TOMATO-WATERMELON $21 CHIRASHI BOWL $29
SALAD Seared tuna, sticky rice,
Arugula, jicama, goat cheese, avocado, cucumber sunamono,
basil-lime vinaigrette ginger ponzu
EELAASJED HEEL ke "CLASSIC BURGER" $26

Two dessert mountain ‘red
wagyu' patties, bacon, local
cheddar, lettuce, tomato,

Curry walnut hummus, tomato,
cucumber, French Feta

LITTLE GEM CAESAR $23 spread, impossible burger +6

Tomatoes, asparagus, fresh

bread DESSERTS

Add Chicken $13, Shrimp $17, Wagyu

Bavette Steak $20 CLASSIC BANANA $13
SPLIT

SIDES NORMAL CLUB ICE $10
CREAM SANDWICHES

FRIES/SWEET $7 Ask your server for daily selections

POTATO FRIES
NORMAL CLUB ICE $9
CREAM BARS

SWEET CORN FRITTERS $15 Ask your server for daily selections

MIXED GREEN SALAD $14
WITH VINAGRETTE

FRUIT & BERRIES, $17
AGED BALSAMIC




	Summer Pool Menu 
	FOR THE TABLE 
	TUNA TARTARE$24 
	WALDORF HUMMUS $23 
	DIRTY FRIES$14 

	SALADS 
	TOMATO-WATERMELON SALAD $21 
	ROASTED BEET SALAD $18 
	LITTLE GEM CAESAR $23 

	SIDES 
	FRIES/SWEET POTATO FRIES $7 
	SWEET CORN FRITTERS$15 
	MIXED GREEN SALAD WITH VINAGRETTE $14 
	FRUIT & BERRIES, AGED BALSAMIC $17 

	MAINS 
	DAILY FISH SANDWICH MP 
	CHICKEN TACOS “AL PASTOR” $22 
	SUMMER VEGETABLE FLATBREAD $23 
	CHIRASHI BOWL$29 
	"CLASSIC BURGER"$26 

	DESSERTS 
	CLASSIC BANANA SPLIT $13 
	NORMAL CLUB ICE CREAM SANDWICHES $10 
	NORMAL CLUB ICE CREAM BARS $9 





